ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

0.25 Violet
0.07 1.7 0.41 10.5 0.24 6.0 0.03 0.8 3/8 9.5 500
FSF73-8-D 0.07 1.7 0.49 12.5 0.31 8.0 0.03 0.8 15/32 11.9 500
FSF74-6-D
0.34 Pink
0.07 1.7 0.41 10.5 0.24 6.0 0.03 0.8 3/8 9.5 500
FSF74-8-D 0.07 1.7 0.49 12.5 0.31 8.0 0.03 0.8 15/32 11.9 500
FSF75-6-D
22 AWG 0.50 White
0.09 2.2 0.45 11.5 0.24 6.0 0.04 1.1 3/8 9.5
CT-1002,
CT-1003,
CT-1123
500
FSF75-8-D 0.09 2.2 0.53 13.5 0.31 8.0 0.04 1.1 15/32 11.9 500
FSF75-10-D 0.09 2.2 0.61 15.5 0.39 10.0 0.04 1.1 17/32 13.5 500
FSF76-6-D
20 AWG 0.75 Blue
0.09 2.4 0.47 12.0 0.24 6.0 0.05 1.3 3/8 9.5 500
FSF76-8-D 0.09 2.4 0.55 14.0 0.31 8.0 0.05 1.3 15/32 11.9 500
FSF76-10-D 0.09 2.4 0.63 16.0 0.39 10.0 0.05 1.3 17/32 13.5 500
FSF76-12-D 0.09 2.4 0.71 18.0 0.47 12.0 0.05 1.3 5/8 15.9 500
FSF77-6-D
18 AWG 1.0 Red
0.11 2.7 0.49 12.5 0.24 6.0 0.06 1.5 3/8 9.5 500
FSF77-8-D 0.11 2.7 0.57 14.5 0.31 8.0 0.06 1.5 15/32 11.9 500
FSF77-10-D 0.11 2.7 0.65 16.5 0.39 10.0 0.06 1.5 17/32 13.5 500
FSF77-12-D 0.11 2.7 0.73 18.5 0.47 12.0 0.06 1.5 5/8 15.9 500
FSF78-6-D
16 AWG 1.5 Black
0.12 3.0 0.49 12.5 0.24 6.0 0.07 1.8 3/8 9.5 500
FSF78-8-D 0.12 3.0 0.57 14.5 0.31 8.0 0.07 1.8 15/32 11.9 500
FSF78-10-D 0.12 3.0 0.65 16.5 0.39 10.0 0.07 1.8 17/32 13.5 500
FSF78-12-D 0.12 3.0 0.73 18.5 0.47 12.0 0.07 1.8 5/8 15.9 500
FSF78-18-D 0.12 3.0 0.96 24.5 0.71 18.0 0.07 1.8 7/8 22.2 500
FSF79-8-D
14 AWG
2.1 Yellow 0.13 3.2 0.57 14.5 0.31 8.0 0.08 2.1 15/32 11.9 500
FSF80-8-D
2.5 Gray
0.15 3.7 0.59 15.0 0.31 8.0 0.09 2.3 15/32 11.9 500
FSF80-12-D 0.15 3.7 0.75 19.0 0.47 12.0 0.09 2.3 5/8 15.9 500
FSF80-18-D 0.15 3.7 0.98 25.0 0.71 18.0 0.09 2.3 7/8 22.2 500
FSF81-10-D
12 AWG 4.0 Orange
0.17 4.3 0.69 17.5 0.39 10.0 0.11 2.9 17/32 13.5 500
FSF81-12-C 0.17 4.3 0.79 20.0 0.47 12.0 0.11 2.9 5/8 15.9 100
FSF81-18-C 0.17 4.3 1.02 26.0 0.71 18.0 0.11 2.9 7/8 22.2 100
FSF82-12-C
10 AWG 6.0 Green
0.22 5.5 0.79 20.0 0.47 12.0 0.14 3.6 5/8 15.9 100
FSF82-18-C 0.22 5.5 1.02 26.0 0.71 18.0 0.14 3.6 7/8 22.2 100
FSF83-12-C
8 AWG 10.0 Brown
0.27 6.8 0.83 21.0 0.47 12.0 0.18 4.6 5/8 15.9 CT-1003
CT-1004,
CT-1123,
CT-1104
100
FSF83-18-C 0.27 6.8 1.06 27.0 0.71 18.0 0.18 4.6 7/8 22.2 100
FSF84-12-C
6 AWG 16.0 White
0.35 8.8 0.91 23.0 0.47 12.0 0.24 6.0 5/8 15.9 CT-1004,
CT-1104
100
FSF84-18-C 0.35 8.8 1.14 29.0 0.71 18.0 0.24 6.0 7/8 22.2 100
FSF85-16-L
4 AWG 25.0 Black
0.41 10.3 1.14 29.0 0.63 16.0 0.30 7.5 3/4 19.1
CT-1005
50
FSF85-18-L 0.41 10.3 1.22 31.0 0.71 18.0 0.30 7.5 7/8 22.2 50
FSF85-22-L 0.41 10.3 1.38 35.0 0.87 22.0 0.30 7.5 1 25.4 50
FSF86-16-L
2 AWG 35.0 Red
0.45 11.5 1.18 30.0 0.63 16.0 0.33 8.5 3/4 19.1 50
FSF86-18-L 0.45 11.5 1.26 32.0 0.71 18.0 0.33 8.5 7/8 22.2 50
FSF86-25-L 0.45 11.5 1.54 39.0 0.98 25.0 0.33 8.5 1 1/8 28.6 50
FSF87-20-L
1 AWG 50.0 Blue
0.54 13.7 1.42 36.0 0.79 20.0 0.41 10.5 15/16 23.8
CT-1006
50
FSF87-25-Q 0.54 13.7 1.61 41.0 0.98 25.0 0.41 10.5 1 1/8 28.6 25
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Terminals category:
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer: